Parcel ID

32433040223
32432008143
32433200089
00736640006
00736641005
00741120003
00741160610
00741160513
00741170202
00763880509
00763480006
00763920414
00743960614
00743960708
00743960504
00743960407
00742960204
64750000066
00741160115
00741160209
00763882617
00741160717
00741160306
00741200004
00743920007
00736641005
32433049127

July 25, 2017

Fiddler’s Creek PUD Amendment
PL20160002496

Exhibit 3 Property 1.D. Numbers

Name

FCC VENETA, LLC

FCC MARSH LLC

FCC MARSH LLC

FCC MARSH LLC

FCC COMMERCIAL LLC
FCC PRESERVE LLC

FCC PRESERVE LLC

FCC PRESERVE LLC

FC OYSTER HARBOR LLC
FC OYSTER HARBOR LLC
FCC CREEK LLC

FCC CREEK LLC

FCC CREEK LLC

FCC MARSH LLC

FC GOLF CLUB LLC

FC GOLF CLUB LLC

FCC COMMERCIAL LLC
FC OYSTER HARBOR LLC
FCC CREEK LLC

FCC CREEK LLC

FCC CREEK LLC

FCC CREEK LLC

FCC MARSH LLC

FCC MARSH LLC

FCC MARSH LLC

FCC COMMERCIAL, LLC
FCC VENETA, LLC

Street Number

9098

9152

14020

15000

2201

15000

15000

3129

5242
3102

9035
3145

9514

Gr‘adﬂlinur

Civil Engineers » Land Surveyors « Planners ¢ Landscape Architects

Full Street

FIDDLER'S CREEK PKWY
FIDDLERS CREEK PKWY
TAMIAMI TRL E
TAMIAMI TRL E

DUDA RD

TAMIAMI TRL E

TAMIAMI TRL E

ARBORETUM DR

COLLIER BLVD
SANDPIPER DR

CHERRY OAKS TRL
CLUB CENTER BLVD

CAMPANILE CIR
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